
Name Club Age Group Hits Golds Score

Non JeDiS
Barebow - Junior Lady

1 Ivy Williams Soar Valley 12 (u14) 57 3 337
2 Maryam Manjothi Leicester Academy 15 (u16) 57 1 322

Recurve - Junior Lady
1 Daisy Herd Kirby Muxloe 17 (u18) 60 11 470
2 Charlotte Barnsley Hinckley Archers 15 (u16) 58 8 434
3 Zaaidah Bobat Leicester Academy 11 (u12) 57 3 341
4 Mariam Ali Leicester Academy 10 (u12) 44 0 219
5 Emilie Grain Bowmen of Rutland 10 (u12) 8 0 25

Barebow - Junior Gent
1 Ethan Burton-Browne Soar Valley 11 (u12) 60 5 440
2 Sam Barnsley Hinckley Archers 13 (u14) 59 3 385
3 Patrick Boxhall Ivanhoe 13 (u14) 57 4 337
4 Archie Webster Ivanhoe 9 (u12) 33 1 154
5 Harry Griffith Kirby Muxloe 9 (u12) 20 0 83

Longbow - Junior Gent
1 Connor Parker Fosse Company of Archers 14 (u16) 45 0 216

Recurve - Junior Gent
1 Nathan Bach Ivanhoe 13 (u14) 60 9 502
2 Laim Corry Kirby Muxloe 15 (u16) 60 7 479
3 Alex Purves Hinckley 16 (u18) 59 7 419
4 Jake Lewendon Bowmen of Rutland 16 (u18) 59 3 387
5 Henry Jarvis Kay Kirby Muxloe 8 (u12) 28 1 125

JeDiS
Recurve - Junior Lady

1 Rebecca Randall Fosse Company of Archers 17 (u18) 60 20 526
2 Esme Ryan Hinckley 14 (u16) 60 16 526
3 Holly Seaton Bowmen of Rutland 12 (u14) 60 11 505
4 Chloe Loakes Ivanhoe 13 (u14) 59 4 462

Longbow - Junior Lady
1 Maisie Wilkinson Ivanhoe 16 (u18) 39 0 189

Recurve - Junior Gent
1 Yusuf Ali Leicester Academy 12 (u14) 58 8 472
2 Corin Willcocks Welland Valley AC 14 (u16) 56 12 452
3 Oscar Jarvis Kay Kirby Muxloe 12 (u14) 60 6 450
4 Dominic Fenton Ivanhoe 12 (u14) 60 3 398

Compound
1 Harvey O'Malley Welland Valley 13 (u14) 60 5 507

Shot but not included in awards
Ashleigh Luker Welland Valley 18 (Snr) 60 9 455

I look forward to seeing you at a shoot in the future

Carol Smith, Tournament Organiser

Many thanks to Fosse Company of Archers for the use of their targets for the shoot, we couldn't organise the junior shoots without 
the generosity of Clubs within the County.

Well done to all Juniors who took part, especially those who shot a junior shoot for the first time. 
I hope all Juniors & parents enjoyed the shoot.

LRCAA Junior Shoot
Saturday, 12th January 2019

Hosted by Fosse Company of Archers
Round Shot - Portsmouth

Results:
Separate awards were awarded to JeDiS and Non-JeDiS
29 archers took part in the shoot - 10 JeDiS and 19 Non-JeDiS

Also thanks to Ben Jones & Merlin Archery for sponsoring the target faces.



Score

Esme Ryan 526

Liam Corry 479

Daisy Herd 470

Harvey O'Malley 507

Ashleigh Luker 455

Corin Willcocks 452

Nathan Bach 502

Chloe Loakes 462

Dominic Fenton 398

Charlotte Barnsley 434

Alex Purves 419

Sam Barnsley 385

Yusuf Ali 472

Zaaidah Bobat 341

Maryam Manjothi 322

Holly Seaton 505

Jake Lewendon 387

Emilie Grain 25

Patrick Boxhall 337

Maisie Wilkinson 189

Archie Webster 154

Oscar Jarvis Kay 450

Henry Jarvis Kay 125

Harry Griffith 83

Ivanhoe 'B' 680

Nobrega Lowe Cup  –  Team Scores

1135

Club Team Total

1475

Leicester Academy

Kirby Muxloe 'B' 658

Bowmen of Rutland 917

1414

Kirby Muxloe 'A'

1362Ivanhoe

Welland Valley

Hinckley 1238
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